
Sumter Fair Association                                                                                                         
PO BOX 647                                                                                                             

Webster FL, 33597                                                                                                              
Phone: 352-569-6851 Fax: 352-569-6853

Friday May 10, 2019 8am-4pm Applications are due at the fair office

Saturday May 11, 2019 8am -10am

2019-2020 SWINE MARKET SHOW IMPORTANT DATES

Mandatory meeting/fair grounds.         
No admission after 8am.

Friday January 31, 2020 4pm Swine pictures due. Please email them 
to sumterfair@aol.com (Optional)

Saturday November 23, 2019 8am-10am Check in and tagging. Must check in by 
10am. 106 days on feed.

Friday January 24, 2020 4pm Three (3) copies of new buyer letters to 
the fair office.

Name boards due.

Wednesday March 11, 2020 7pm

Monday March 9, 2020 5pm-8pm Final weigh-in and ultrasound at the 
fairgrounds.

Friday March 13, 2020 6pm

Tuesday March 10, 2020 5pm

Saturday March 14, 2020 1pm Market Sale 

Sunday March 15, 2020 10am -3pm Clean stalls.

TBD TBD Buyer's sign-off form, due 21 days after 
receipt of buyers plaque.

PLEASE READ ALL IMPORTANT DATES AND RULES CAREFULLY!!!!!!!

Tuesday March 10, 2020 6pm Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting.       
Record Books Due!

Showmanship

Swine Market Show                 
(following Steer Showmanship)

Sunday March 15, 2020 3pm Approved buyer, buckle, trophy sponsor, 
handwritten "thank you" letter/cards in 
stamped addressed envelopes are due.

TBD TBD Exhibitor Banquet                        
(awards and buyer plaques)
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